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Abel Gail 3257 Backridge Rd Woodlawn TN 37191 941-412-6972 cell searchingthesand@gmail.com 1/26
Aguilar Taylor 521 Glentone Springs Dr Clarksville TN 37043 618-214-1669 cell lthornung@gmail.com 4/20
Allen Pat 466 Pond Apple Road Clarksville TN 37043 931-216-4090 cell patfallen@yahoo.com 931-648-0174 home 8/31
Anderson Elaina 880 Seven Mile Ferry Rd Clarksville TN 37040 931-561-3850 cell elaina.anderson@outlook.com

Batson Marilyn 140 Kingswood Drive Clarksville TN 3704 931-801-4132 cell NO EMAIL 4/7
Bryant Jacklyn Wallace 3125 Old Hwy 48 Clarksville TN 37040 931-206-9625 cell jackiew44@hotmail.com 4/22
Byard Melinda 1445 Mellon Road Clarksville TN 37040 931-320-3109 cell cmbyard@charter.net
Byrd Karen TN 931-801-444 cell karen.byrd5530@icloud.com
Carson Laurie 212 Clearview Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-302-7396 cell blcof3@juno.com 3/16
Chapin Cheryl 2151 Post Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-645-4825 cell AChapin930@aol.com 10/5
Cribbs Lori B 1816 Springs Inn Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-302-4202 cell Lori.B.Cribbs@gmail.com 931-647-5893 home 1/21
Crites Maureen 1436 Hereford Blvd Clarksville TN 37043 858-753-3530 cell maureencrites09@yahoo.com 11/24
Crowley Daisy P 2684 Windwood CT Clarksville TN 37043-5469 931-919-2605 home daisycrowley@gmail.com 571-451-2533 cell 7/28
Daane Cydney 408 Veronica Court Clarksville TN 37043 201-687-5417 cell cydneydaane@gmail 1/17
Dodd Leesa 2593 Store Manor Way Clarksville TN 37043 713-557-7894 cell leesajdodd@att.net 12/13
Englen Tina 1089 Jon Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-249-3605 cell tina.englen@yahoo.com 11/9
Feltner Sandra P 6 Katie Court Clarksville TN 37043 931-820-1107 cell billtrigg33@aol.com 1/3
Flores Julia 1959 Whirlaway Circle Clarksville TN 37042 815-494-3400 cell julia.flores072764@gmail.com
Fuhrman Ashleigh Parker 3501 Drake Rd Adams TN 37010 931-896-5401 cell apfuhrman@gmail.com 1/27
Golson Juanita 1557 Armistead Dr Clarksville TN 37042 931-237-0462 cell juanita.golson@gmail.com home 12/1
Graham Brenda 213 Lodge Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-3654 cell BLGfarmgirl51@gmail.com 8/11
Graham Mary Lou 204 Longwood Ln Clarksville TN 37043 931-624-5930 cell mgraham0223@cs.com 2/23
Graham-Johnson Ashley 760 Wedgewood Park Suite 101 Nashville TN 37043 931-801-5554 cell ashleyelizabethgraham@gmail.com 7/7
Greene Cindy 3242 Quincy Lane Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-8554 cell cindygreene70@gmail.com 10/9
Grimes Sharon 128 Danford Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-358-4057 home smassey-grimes@mcgtn.net 931-980-5829 cell
Grinstead Marla 6110 Old Highway 48 Clarksville TN 37043 931-206-3603 cell grinstead92@hotmail.com 4/14
Hadley Laurie 407 Stonemeadow Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-647-0951 cell lhadley@hyveepower.com 7/2
Hardwick Debra 2282 Dewitt Dr Clarksville TN 37043 931-206-9997 cell hdeb22@gmail.com 5/4
Head Anne H 425 Mt Carmel Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-5711 cell annehh58@gmail.com 931-358-2004 home 10/30
Hester Erinne 609 Idlewood Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-320-2364 cell erinne.hester@gmail.com 2/23
Hutchinson Donna 1536 Cumberland Heights Road Clarksville TN 37040 931-647-7903 home konatn@bellsouth.net, FamilyR4eva@gmail.com931-237-3777 cell 8/20
Jacobs Kathryn 1280 Upland Terrace Clarksville TN 37043 602-499-2219 cell kathryn.jacobs91@gmail.com 12/4
Jacobs Sandra 1280 Upland Terrace Clarksville TN 37043 602-451-3870 cell ms.sandra.jacobs@gmail.com
Kelley Karen 1191 Eagles Nest Ln Clarksville TN 37040 731-229-8094 cell kkelley55@hotmail.com 4/3
Kennedy Opal 1151 Needmore Road Clarksville TN 37040 931-241-0248 cell opalkennedy@charter.net 931-552-6359 home 1/11
Leary Martha 5516 Thorn Hollow Rd Cumberland Furnace TN 37051 615-480-2117 cell marthal0218@gmail.com 2/18
Lewis Crystal 2533 Everwood Ct Clarksville TN 37043 615-400-5705 cell clmyers241@gmail.com 2/15
Longton Gail 211 Chelsea Court Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-0192 cell gail.longton@gmail.com 3/23
Lund Kimberly 4063 Oak Pointe Drive Pleasant View TN 37146 931-206-9764 cell kslund78@gmail.com 9/1
Martin Paula Hand 828 River Run Clarksville TN 37043 931-980-9816 pwesley7734@gmail.com 7//7
Minnick Cynthia 811 Bradley St Clarksville TN 37040 (931) 220-2020 cell cgminnick@aol.com 11/1
Montgomery Annette 1190 Eagles Nest lane Clarksville TN 37040 (701) 215-9839 cell nettierie3@gmail.com
Morris Marsha 15 Tierra del Sol Springfield TN 38256 270-978-7656 cell medigaplady@outlook.com

Nash Misty 1220 Fieldcrest Lane Clarksville TN 37043 931-302-1339 cell misty.nash0327@gmail.com 3/27
Niles Joan 293 Kathleen Court Clarksville TN 37043 616-450-2800 cell joanniles@gmail.com 8/28
Olita Katy 247 Porters Bluff Rd Clarksville TN 37040 931-551-6749 home katyolita@gmail.com

Olson Sharon 333 Wingfield Dr Clarksville TN 37043 805-901-2180 cell sharon_olson@hotmail.com 12/20
Orgain Lee Anne 944 Gholson Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-217-0959 cell leeajamison@gmail.com 5/27
Ott Carrie 505 Idlewood Clarksville TN 37043 931-206-4015 cell ott_carrie@msn.com 931-906-4321 home 11/25
Paisley Susan 3114 Maxey Rd Cedar Hill TN 37032 615-585-3430 cell christmasheart2@gmail.com 9/17
Parker Polly Wallace 1788 Dunbar Rd Woodlawn TN 37191 931-624-0276 cell parkerpollyw@gmail.com 11/27
Peltz Jamie 2204 Ellington Gait Clarksville TN 37043 931-906-0131 cell winterspatentlaw@bellsouth.net 2/10
Pennington Sherry 138 Indian Hills Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-561-0424 cell sepenn@charter.net 1/25
Poland Erin TN erinpolandlaw@gmail.com
Poland McClure 614 Idelwood Dr Clarksville TN 37043 931-302-9063 cell peppepoland@gmail.com
Reynolds Terri 1751 Oak Forest Drive Clarksville TN 37043 270-839-4515 cell tlr2865@yahoo.com
Riggs Christina 3456 Lake Rd Woodlawn TN 37191 609-351-6131 cell freezingnd@yahoo.com 6/1
Rudolph Jennifer 313 Hampshire Ct Clarksville TN 37043 931-624-7902 cell jrudolph0113@gmail.com 1/13
Ruiz Lisa 1497 Mearns Court Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-8806 cell lisapeakin@gmail.com 11/11
Runyon Julie 1400 Madison Street Clarksville TN 37040 931-980-4863 cell chadwickjulie@hotmail.com 7/26
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Shively Victoria 485 Vale Ct Clarksvile TN 37042 727-641-4685 cell mommyv32009@yahoo.com
Smith Una 4467 Old Clarksville Pike Clarksville TN 37043 931-338-4350 cell una.smith315@gmail.com 7/18
Smith-Dunn Patricia 132 Ussery Rd Clarksville TN 37043 816-590-9550 cell pksmithinvestments@yahoo.com 5/30
Stuart Belinda 217 Med Park Dr Clarksville TN 370043 615-870-9745 cell jlmbjd@yahoo.com
Tillman Marie 4801 Albright Road Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-3564 cell tillmanlm@charter.net 3/28
Travis Ashleigh 1521 Neblett Road Clarksville TN 37040 931-206-8524 cell ashleigh.travis@tncourts.gov 6/26
Tuttle Teresa 1861 Neptune Road Ashland City TN 37015 615-310-3788 cell tuttles1@hotmail.com 9/13
Twombly Ellen 1401 Haynes Road Woodlawn TN 37191 931-980-3225 cell quilting2012@icloud.com 5/29
Waid Stefanie 1328 Harmon Ln Clarksville TN 37042 253-363-6276 cell stefaniewaid003@gmail.com 5/5
Walker Jane 171 Deerwood Road Clarksville TN 37043 931-302-2037 cell jhwalker1@bellsouth.net 12/07
Wallace Amelia B 244 Audubon Wds Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-2103 cell ameliawallace41@gmail.com 931-645-8328 home 9/23
Weakley Kathleen 4740 Hwy 41A S Clarksville TN 37043 9312493127 cell wmk4@aol.com 4/5
Westbrooks Roberta 607 Bumblebee Way Clarksvile TN 37042 931-401-0178 cell westbrooksroberta@gmail.com
Wilkinson Nancy 821 Salisbury Way Clarksville TN 37043 931-249-1505 home/cell npwwpw@cdelightband.net 931-249-1505 home/cell 5/29
Winters Debbie 351 Renfro Court Clarksville TN 37043 931-906-0131 cell Debbie_tipton@bellsouth.net 2/10
Wolfe Neisha 413 Lake Pointe Drive Clarksville TN 37043 931-801-0482 cell ukcpa@aol.com
Wood Julie 1014 Fox Hollow Place Adams TN 37010 302-373-9338 cell rjwood33@verizon.net
Woods Lauren 3583 Ashland City Rd Clarksville TN 37043 931-561-8579 cell laurengreywoods@gmail.com 2/20
Wright Vicki P.O. Box 3355 Clarksville TN 37043 931-648-4709 cell vlw777@bellsouth.net 10/1
Wyatt Teresa 2382 Johnson Rd Clarksville TN 37042 931-320-2445 cell tlwyatt3@att.net 1/16


